Minimally Invasive
Knee Surgery (MIS)
with Navigation
Operative Technique
Joint Replacements
Mini Mid Vastus Approach
Cover - Navigation Optech  5/18/04  3:25 PM  Page 2
Contents

Cover - Navigation Optech  5/18/04  3:26 PM  Page 24
MIS Computer Assisted Mid Vastus Approach
Ordering Information
Catalogue# Description
8050-0001 MIS Scorpio® Instruments Sterilisation Tray
(instruments not included)
8050-0313 MIS Scorpio® Femoral A/P Sizer
8050-1060L 0° Left Tibial Resection Guide
8050-1060R 0° Right Tibial Resection Guide
8050-1089 MIS Scorpio® Tibial Punch Tower
8050-1300 MIS Modular Handle
8050-3151 MIS 11/13 Scorpio® Patella Recess Rasp
8050-3153 MIS 3/5 Scorpio® Patella Recess Rasp
8050-3157 MIS 7/9 Scorpio® Patella Recess Rasp
8050-3303 MIS Scorpio® PS Prep. Guide Size 3 - PS only
8050-3305 MIS Scorpio® PS Prep. Guide Size 5 - PS only
8050-3307 MIS Scorpio® PS Prep. Guide Size 7 - PS only
8050-3309 MIS Scorpio® PS Prep. Guide Size 9 - PS only
8050-3311 MIS Scorpio® PS Prep. Guide Size 11 - PS only
8050-3313 MIS Scorpio® PS Prep. Guide Size 13 - PS only
22
8050-5001L MIS Left Lateral Tibial Retractor
8050-5001R MIS Right Lateral Tibial Retractor
8050-5002 MIS Anterior Femoral Retractor
8050-5103 MIS #3 Scorpio® Femoral Resection Guide
8050-5105 MIS #5 Scorpio® Femoral Resection Guide
8050-5107 MIS #7 Scorpio® Femoral Resection Guide